
Kreis Paderborn 2017/18

Schüler 2. Kreisklasse 2
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 10.09.2017 10:00 (1)

10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:30 (1)

SV Heide Paderborn II
TTV Salzkotten
TuRa Elsen II
SV RW Alfen
FC Stukenbrock
SV Heide Paderborn II

SV RW Alfen
FC Stukenbrock
BV 23 Alme
BV 23 Alme
TuRa Elsen II
TTV Salzkotten

1:9
1:9
8:2
8:2
7:3
1:9

So. 01.10.2017 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:45 (1)

TTV Salzkotten
TuRa Elsen II
BV 23 Alme
SV RW Alfen
SV Heide Paderborn II
TTV Salzkotten

SV RW Alfen
SV Heide Paderborn II
FC Stukenbrock
FC Stukenbrock
BV 23 Alme
TuRa Elsen II

4:6
10:0
2:8
0:10
0:10
9:1

So. 15.10.2017 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:30 v (1)
11:30 (1)
12:00 v (1)
12:00 v (1)

BV 23 Alme
FC Stukenbrock
TuRa Elsen II
FC Stukenbrock
SV RW Alfen
BV 23 Alme

TTV Salzkotten
SV Heide Paderborn II
SV RW Alfen
TTV Salzkotten
SV Heide Paderborn II
TuRa Elsen II

3:7
10:0
4:6
6:4
9:1
2:8

Sa. 18.11.2017 14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
14:30 (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)
16:00 (1)

BV 23 Alme
TuRa Elsen II
TTV Salzkotten
SV RW Alfen
SV Heide Paderborn II
FC Stukenbrock

SV RW Alfen
FC Stukenbrock
SV Heide Paderborn II
TTV Salzkotten
TuRa Elsen II
BV 23 Alme

1:9
5:5
2:8
10:0
2:8
10:0

So. 03.12.2017 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:30 (1)
11:30 (1)

FC Stukenbrock
BV 23 Alme
TuRa Elsen II
SV RW Alfen
TTV Salzkotten
SV Heide Paderborn II

SV RW Alfen
SV Heide Paderborn II
TTV Salzkotten
TuRa Elsen II
BV 23 Alme
FC Stukenbrock

4:6
10:0 NA

5:5
8:2
9:1

0:10 NA
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